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Prijmeni

Hlavac
Malec
Kofinek
Cadek
Hurych
Havlasek
Pisa
HFich
Hevessy
Novak
Zelenka
Stibal
Drabek
Vsetula
Zamis
Rosenkranz
Kodras
Patlevi¢
Svejda
Safafik
Kamenik
Ruzicka
Tlusty
Gregor
Bartak
Kopecky
Cervenka
Herink
Schoppel
Hala
Urbanek
Marcincik
Prazak
Andrejs
Kapr
Banka
Docekal
ValouSek
Ruzicka
Arnostd
Martinek
Stasek
Svestka

Docekal
Karnik
Rosol
Zlabek
Homola
urx
Pulkrabek
Dolezal
Bodnar
Cerny
Marecek
Dvorak
Poborsky
Neuman
Beranek
Zamis
Novak
Streba
Hodac¢
Kovarovic
Rubes
Trunecek
Pokorny
Kratky
Vorlicek
Ctibor

Fikes

6 km
04.01.2020

Poradi dle kategorii
Jméno Narozen

A - Muzi do 39 let
Vit
Zbynék
Milo$
Ondrej
Jakub
Petr
Petr
Jan
Karel
Vit
Jifi
Martin
Matéj
Matéj
Lukas
David
Ondrej
Michal
Ondrej
Jaroslav
Jaroslav
Martin
Tomas
Martin
Vaclav
Jifi
Milan
Tomas
Karel
Jifi
Michal
Vit
Ondrej
Marek
Tomas
Tomas
Jakub
Ondrej
Pavel
Jan
Roman
Michal
Jan

B - Muzi do 49 let
FrantiSek
Jan
Jifi
Pavel
Jifi
Radek
Martin
Ondrej
Pavel
Ludék
Petr
Tomas
Petr
Jifi
Michal
Radek
Vladimir
Jaroslav
Vladimir
Lukas
Jaroslav
Vaclav
Michal
Ales
Jifi
Pavel

C - Muzi do 59 let
Metodej

Zimni béh lva Domanského 2020

1997

Klub

A.C. TEPO Kladno
A.C. TEPO Kladno
TJ sokol Unhost

TJ Sokol Unhost
Maratoén klub Kladno
Maratoén klub Kladno
Maratoén klub Kladno
A.C. TEPO Kladno
A.C. TEPO Kladno
CFC Kladno
A.C.TEPO kladno
Maratoén klub Kladno
Kladno

A.C. TEPO Kladno
Kladno

Triatlon Slany
Kladno

Triatlon Slany

TJ Sokol Unhost
Rakovnik

Luzna

Tuchlovice

Maratoén klub Kladno
Nové Straseci
Kladno

Kladno

Velvary

AK Louny

Kladno

Kladno

Triatlon Slany

ViR

Kladno

CFC Kladno

Kladno

Hovadaci

Kladno

AK Louny

Bézec

SK Sparta Revnicov
Hostoun

Kladno

Kladno

Maratoén klub Kladno
TJ Sokol Unhost
Loko Beroun
Maratoén klub Kladno
10. ZS Kladno
Trebotov

Zlatokop

Kladno

Maratoén klub Kladno
Maratén klub Kladno
Chrustenice

Kladno

EKP

KLM Praha

Bézci Slany

Kladno

Kladno

Triatlon Slany
Kralav Dvur
Maraton klub Kladno
Svinafov

Slany

Hradeéno

Velké Prilepy
BONBON Kladno
Praha

Maratoén klub Kladno

Cas

0:19:56
0:20:25
0:21:15
0:21:38
0:21:56
0:22:04
0:22:25
0:22:29
0:22:30
0:22:31
0:22:39
0:22:46
0:22:49
0:23:11
0:23:13
0:23:25
0:23:42
0:23:50
0:23:53
0:23:55
0:24:19
0:25:10
0:25:25
0:25:35
0:25:50
0:25:57
0:26:05
0:26:10
0:26:34
0:27:10
0:27:23
0:27:42
0:27:51
0:28:03
0:28:12
0:28:24
0:28:26
0:28:45
0:29:35
0:32:47
0:36:42
0:36:54
0:38:51

0:21:11
0:21:30
0:21:34
0:22:38
0:22:43
0:23:20
0:23:27
0:23:33
0:23:56
0:25:31
0:25:57
0:25:59
0:26:33
0:26:36
0:26:51
0:27:16
0:27:39
0:27:48
0:28:40
0:30:00
0:30:18
0:30:43
0:32:19
0:32:49
0:35:34
0:36:41

0:22:33
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Poduska
Rychecky
Reichl
Cerny

Ni¢
Bauchner
Vorel
Semelik
Kmet
Matula
Benes$
Jelinek
Vomastek
Svejkovsky
Holub
Basel
Pelan
Stampach
Kmunicek
Uxa
Novak
Tesarek
Kratina
Dité
Kohout
Vejrazka
Marcincik

Bufka
Stastny
Klos
Krecek
Kapralek
Beranek
Filip
Pucholt
Nedvéd
Urbanec
Fingerhut
Nagy
Rock
Werner
Volny

Kutis
Kratochvil
Svoboda
Rapek
Adam
Dolejs
Merunka

Zahradkova
Krausova
Schoéppelova
Vavrova
Novakova
Roubikova
Lostakova
Bodnarova
Elznicova
Pfihodova
Machacova
Lostakova
Vazna
Urbanova
Fikesova
Baselova

Koubkova
Poborska
Slavikova
Zimova
Miluni¢ova
Stranska
Dlouha
Bodnarova
Vasickova
Blatterbauerova

Josef
Tomas
Jan
Antonin
Miloslav
Michal
Josef
Petr
Milan
Stépan
Radek
Jan
Milan
Jan
Jaroslav
Miroslav
Stanislav
Pavel
Milo$
Tomas
Michal
Viadislav
Pavel
Milan
Roman
Miroslav
Viktor

D - Muzi do 69 let
Zdenék
Jaroslav
Vaclav
FrantiSek
Martin
Josef
Karel
Jifi
Pavel
Viadimir
Jifi
Jifi
Jan
Petr
Petr

E - Muzi nad 70 let

Jifi
Ladislav
Jan
Vaclav
Petr
Jan
Jan

F - Zeny do 34 let
ElisSka
Eliska
Lucie
Veronika
Barbora
Tereza
Sara
Hana
Denisa
Barbora
Lucie
Ela
Anna
Jaroslava
Aneta
Marcela

G - Zeny do 44 let
Lenka
Helena
Eva
Jana
Rita
Petra
Katefina
Iveta
Pavla
Lucie

A.C. TEPO Kladno
HH Smichov
Maratoén klub Kladno
Maratoén klub Kladno
Maratoén klub Kladno
Maratoén klub Kladno
Maratoén klub Kladno
KOB Kladno

Nové Straseci
Olympia Kladno

ViR Praha 18
Kladno

Maratoén klub Kladno
Bustéhrad

Liga 100 Praha
Kralupy nad Vitavou
Triatlon Slany
Maratoén klub Kladno
Maratoén klub Kladno
TJ Sokol Unhost
CFC Kladno

Spolek Otakar Kro¢ehlavy

Maratoén klub Kladno
Srby

TJ Sokol Kraluv Dvur
Trtice

ViR

AC Ceska Lipa
Maratoén klub Kladno
Maratoén klub Kladno
Maratoén klub Kladno
BK Chyné

Maratoén klub Kladno
Nové Straseci

TJ Sokol Unhost
Maratoén klub Kladno
Maratoén klub Kladno
Maratoén klub Kladno
Kladenky

TJ Sokol Unhost
Liga 100 Praha
Relax Medvédice

Kladno

Loko Rakovnik
Pivovar Zlosyn

AVC Praha

ACOH Praha

TJ Sokol Unhost
Maratoén klub Kladno

A.C. TEPO Kladno
Rosi Team

Kladno

A.C. TEPO Kladno
Kladno

A.C. TEPO Kladno
AK Louny

A.C. TEPO Kladno
Kladno

TJ Sokol Unhost
Tuchlovice

AK Louny

Kladno

Kladno

A.C. TEPO Kladno
Kralupy nad Vitavou

Hostoun

Kerteam

Praha 13

Maratén klub Kladno
Triatlon Slany
Maraton klub Kladno
Maratoén klub Kladno
Maratoén klub Kladno
Zdirec nad Doubravou
Braskov

0:22:40
0:23:58
0:23:59
0:24:03
0:24:12
0:24:14
0:24:55
0:25:42
0:25:54
0:26:09
0:26:37
0:26:49
0:26:59
0:27:54
0:28:02
0:28:11
0:28:15
0:28:15
0:28:39
0:29:14
0:29:17
0:29:21
0:29:55
0:30:11
0:31:50
0:34:20
0:39:34

0:24:23
0:24:48
0:25:09
0:25:26
0:25:48
0:28:01
0:29:23
0:30:04
0:30:29
0:30:49
0:31:23
0:32:24
0:34:08
0:34:27
0:35:25

0:28:13
0:28:53
0:30:50
0:31:31
0:33:17
0:37:45
0:59:32

0:24:20
0:25:44
0:25:50
0:26:34
0:26:57
0:27:00
0:27:25
0:27:43
0:28:09
0:28:24
0:29:02
0:29:48
0:30:12
0:30:44
0:33:03
0:35:48

0:22:44
0:24:00
0:24:31
0:25:05
0:25:45
0:26:47
0:27:27
0:28:05
0:29:30
0:29:31
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Novotna
Cermakova
Topinkova
Pokorna
Jeni¢kova
Lohova
Dvorakova
Kolarova
Berankova
Bfizova

Rakova
Sulcova
Mosovska
Bayerova
Placatkova
Bradacova
Kamenickova
Docekalova
Jirkovska
Vorlova
Tesarova
Ruzi¢kova
BeneSova

MaliSova
Drabkova
Svobodova
Urbancova
Breburdova
Dolejsova
Prochazkova
Vosatkova
BartoSova
Rysava

Monika
Vladimira
Sarka
Aneta
Zuzana
Monika
Lenka
Hana
Jitka
Lucie

H - Zeny do 54 let
Gabriela
Jitka
Petra
Lenka
Petra
Martina
Veronika
Markéta
Pavlina
Martina
Lenka
Jitka
Jaroslava

I - Zeny nad 55 let
Karla
Jana
Dana
Alice
Hana
Jitka
Irena
Libuse
Milada
lvana

Triatlon

Muj Gym Kladno
Podlesin

Hrade¢no

Kladno

Kladno

Kladno

Nova Ves pod PLeSi
BéZci Slany
Maratoén klub Kladno

Maraton klub Kladno
Maratoén klub Kladno
Maratoén klub Kladno
TJ Sokol Unhost
Kladno

Maratoén klub Kladno
Vinafice

Kladno

Rakovnik

Maratoén klub Kladno
Kladno

Maratoén klub Kladno
KOB Kladno

Sabzo

Kladno

Pivovar Zlosyn
Maratoén klub Kladno
Maratoén klub Kladno
Sabzo Praha

TJ Haje

Nové Straseci
Vorvani Pfibram
Ruda

0:31:08
0:31:43
0:31:48
0:32:19
0:32:51
0:32:51
0:34:46
0:35:59
0:36:14
0:37:44

0:26:14
0:26:36
0:27:18
0:28:06
0:28:42
0:29:16
0:29:42
0:29:46
0:29:59
0:30:38
0:31:32
0:33:59
0:34:41

0:28:55
0:31:17
0:31:52
0:31:56
0:33:49
0:35:35
0:36:48
0:37:23
0:40:36
0:44:41



